GMC

Goodwyn Mills Cawood 11 North Water Street Suite 15250 Mobile, Alabama 36602 T 251.460.4006 F 251.460.4423

FASCIMILE TRANSMITTAL COVER SHEET

- DATE: March 22, 2024
- TO: Doris Furr
- FROM: Planholder
- PROJECT: INDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CANOPY For MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM GMC PROJECT NO. AMOB230140
- RE: ADDENDUM NO. 2 AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF ADDENDUM NO. 2

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT:

PLEASE PRINT RECIPIENT'S NAME, FIRM, AND DATE RECEIVED.

THEN <u>FAX BACK TO (251) 460-4423</u> or EMAIL <u>doris.furr@gmcnetwork.com</u> FOR OUR RECORDS AND TO ACKNOWLEDGE YOUR RECEIPT OF THIS ADDENDUM.

NAME (PLEASE PRINT)

FIRM (PLEASE PRINT)

DATE RECEIVED (PLEASE PRINT)

ADDENDUM NUMBER 2

March 22, 2024

PROJECT: INDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CANOPY FOR MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM GMC PROJECT NO. AMOB230140

AD2-1 CLARIFICATIONS / RFI'S / RESPONSES:

- A. Bidders shall acknowledge receipt of the Addendum in writing, as provided on the Acknowledgment Receipt.
- B. This Addendum serves to move the bid date back one week to April 2, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.

AD2-2 ISSUED SPECIFICATIONS:

A. None

AD2-3 ISSUED DRAWINGS:

A. None

AD2-4 ATTACHMENTS:

A. Addendum Acknowledgment Response

-END OF ADDENDUM-

MOBILE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS INDIAN SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CANOPY

PREPARED BY



Goodwyn Mills Cawood 11 North Water Street Suite 15250 Mobile, Alabama 36602 T 251.460.4006 F 251.460.4223